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TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME

ALISO CANYON

PORTER 35
AUGUST 29, 2012

2649 PSl

79.45 BCF
2661 PSl

2652 PSl

2 DAYS
182 DEG F.

8046 FT.

100 FPM
8142 FT.
8063 FT.

79 FT.
Nick Shannon
Gr@ Mark

SURVEY DATE

FIELD PRESSURE

FIELD INVENTORY

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE

NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FLUID LEVEL

LOGGING SPEED

TOTALDEPTH (PBTD)

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

TOTALDEPTH LOGGED (PU)
FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
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